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757.54 FT, N 77.96 FT, E 1915.40
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000044692 Swimming Pool and 85,000 06/16/2022

000042045 Electrical Servic 0 05/28/2021

41429 SFR 03/04/2021

40804 ELECTRICAL 0 10/28/2020

2022HX Base Yr

7387 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 5,577 123.2385 138.03 769,793 2021 2021 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 4861

BAS 2,119 100 2,119 280,787

FCP 240 25 60 7,951

FGR 1,010 55 556 73,675

FUS 2,742 100 2,742 363,339

PTO 342 5 17 2,253

PTO 709 5 35 4,638

UOP 240 20 48 6,360

7,402 5,577 739,001

FUS=[ORIG=-141,-41] S44 E8 S1 E14 N3 E26 S3 E15 N14 E9 S14 E8
N3 E18 N30 W20 S14 W36 N14 W13 S2 W5 N14 W24 $
BAS=[ORIG=100,-15] W20 S14 W19 N18 W17 S4 W13 S2 W5 W2 S28
E26 S3 E15 N5 E9 S5 E8 N3 E18 N30 $
FGR=[ORIG=26,-27] W24 S44 E8 S1 E14 N31 E2 N14 $
PTO=[ORIG=100,15] W18 S3 W8 N5 W9 S5 W15 N3 W26 S10 E76 N10 $
PTO=[ORIG=61,-19] E19 S18 W19 N18 $
FCP=[ORIG=2,-37] E24 S10 W24 N10 $
UOP=[ORIG=-117,-51] W24 S10 E24 N10 $
.
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1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 10,000.00 10,000.00 100 2021 2020 100 10,000

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2022 2021 100 1,200

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 720.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2022 2021 100 2,160

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 40 640.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2023 2022 95 42,560

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,500

57,420

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 21.25 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 74,375

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 100 13.75 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 3,850

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 100 13.75 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 48,125


